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CLIVE

RESTAURANT AND BAR

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream

Classic tiramisu

Mascarpone and vanilla cheesecake with raspberry compote
Orange sorbet

Ice cream with toasted almonds

Chocolate brownie with ice cream

Plum and blueberry mess

DESSERT WINES

D’Arenberg ‘The Stump Jump’ Sticky Chardonnay,
Australia, 37.5cl

Yummy orange marmalade with intense, lush aromas

that Linger on the palate, forever.

Muscat de Rivesaltes Jean Marc Lafage, France 50cl
Lighter and refreshing. Fruity puddings shouldn't
be allowed without a glass of this.

£5.95
£5.25
£5.25
£4.25
£3.95
£5.95
£5.50

bottle

£17.00

£22.50




COFFEE Single  Double
Espresso / Ristretto £1.95 £2.25
Americano £1.95 £2.25
Cappuccino £2.50 £2.75
Café Latte £2.25 £2.50
Coffee with a cream float £1.95
Macchiato £2.75
Mocha topped with whipped cream £2.75
Irish Coffee £3.95 After Eight £4.50

Jameson's Irish whiskey in an Americano Chocolate liqueur and créme de

with sugar and a cream float

menthe in an espresso with steamed

milk chocolate and a cream float

Barraquito £3.95

Martell VS brandy layered with Latte Disaronno £3.95

evaporated milk and an espresso

Hazelnut Twist £4.50 Café ltaliano £3.95

Chocolate, espresso, steamed milk
and Frangelico with whipped cream

Café Olive £3.95

Baileys and Drambuie in a café latte

All our coffee is supplied by Lavazza

Disaronno Amaretto in a café latte

Tuaca liqueur in a large espresso
with sugar and a cream float

Hot Chocolate

with rum or Baileys £4.50

Chocolate, steamed milk, whipped cream and marshmallows £3.00

PORTS 50ml
glass
Fonseca Bin 27 Fine Reserve NV Port, £1.95

Douro, PORTUGAL

Rich, velvety reserve-wine, halfway between
a ruby and tawny style, plenty of dark sweet
fruit and spice.

Fonseca Late Bottled Vintage Unfiltered Port, £2.25
Douro, PORTUGAL

A fruity and softly structured port from

the revered Fonseca house.

Quinta do Vallado 10 Yr Old £3.30
Tawny Port, Douro, PORTUGAL

Rich caramel, dried fruits, praline, and orange

aromas finishing with earthy tobacco notes.

125ml
glass

£4.50

£5.50

£7.20

750ml
bottle

£25.00

£35.00

£41.00



