

DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
Classic tiramisu	£5.25
Mascarpone and vanilla cheesecake with raspberry compote	£5.25
Orange sorbet	£4.25
Ice cream with toasted almonds	£3.95
Chocolate brownie with ice cream	£5.95
Plum and blueberry mess	£5.50
DESSERT WINES	bottle
D'Arenberg 'The Stump Jump' Sticky Chardonnay, Australia, 37.5cl Yummy orange marmalade with intense, lush aromas that Linger on the palate, forever.	£17.00
Muscat de Rivesaltes Jean Marc Lafage, France 50cl Lighter and refreshing. Fruity puddings shouldn't be allowed without a glass of this.	£22.50

COFFEE	Single	Double
Espresso / Ristretto	£1.95	£2.25
Americano	£1.95	£2.25
Cappuccino	£2.50	£2.75
Café Latte	£2.25	£2.50
Coffee with a cream float		£1.95
Macchiato		£2.75
Mocha topped with whipped cream		£2.75

Irish Coffee £3.95 Jameson's Irish whiskey in an Americano with sugar and a cream float

Barraquito £3.95 Martell VS brandy layered with evaporated milk and an espresso

Hazelnut Twist £4.50 Chocolate, espresso, steamed milk and Frangelico with whipped cream

Café Olive £3.95 Baileys and Drambuie in a café latte

aromas finishing with earthy tobacco notes.

After Eight £4.50 Chocolate liqueur and crème de menthe in an espresso with steamed milk chocolate and a cream float

Latte Disaronno £3.95 Disaronno Amaretto in a café latte

Café Italiano £3.95 Tuaca liqueur in a large espresso with sugar and a cream float

All our coffee is supplied by Lavazza

Hot Chocolate Chocolate, steamed milk, whipped cream and marshmallows £3.00 with rum or Baileys £4.50

PORTS	50ml glass	125ml glass	750ml bottle
Fonseca Bin 27 Fine Reserve NV Port, Douro, PORTUGAL Rich, velvety reserve-wine, halfway between a ruby and tawny style, plenty of dark sweet fruit and spice.	£1.95	£4.50	£25.00
Fonseca Late Bottled Vintage Unfiltered Port, Douro, PORTUGAL A fruity and softly structured port from the revered Fonseca house.	£2.25	£5.50	£35.00
Quinta do Vallado 10 Yr Old Tawny Port, Douro, PORTUGAL Rich caramel, dried fruits, praline, and orange	£3.30	£7.20	£41.00